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STAFF REPORT 
City Manager's Report 

 
DATE: February 18, 2025 
 
TO:  Honorable Mayor and City Council Members 
 
FROM: Amy Nilsen, City Manager 
 

1. Upcoming Council Meeting Dates 

*Special Meeting/Workshop 
Monday, March 3, 2025 

6:00 p.m. 
Regular City Council Meeting 
Council Chambers at City Hall 

** Monday, March 10, 2025 ** 
6:00 p.m. 

Special City Council Meeting 
Council Chambers at City Hall 

 
2. Upcoming Planning Commission Meeting Dates 

 
Tuesday, February 25, 2025 

6:00 p.m. 
Regular Planning Commission Meeting 

Council Chambers at City Hall  

Tuesday, March 11, 2025 
6:00 p.m. 

Regular Planning Commission Meeting 
Council Chambers at City Hall 

 
3. Upcoming Measure E Meeting Dates 

 
Tuesday, March 18, 2025 

5:30 p.m. 
Regular Measure E Meeting 
Council Chambers at City Hall 

Tuesday, April 1, 2025 
5:30 p.m. 

Regular Measure E Meeting 
Council Chambers at City Hall 

 
4. Upcoming Rohner Community Recreation and Park District (RCRPD) Meeting Dates 

 
Wednesday, March 5, 2025 

2:30 p.m. 
Special RCRPD Meeting 

Council Chambers at City Hall 

Wednesday, April 2, 2025 
2:30 p.m. 

Regular RCRPD Meeting  
Council Chambers at City Hall 

 
5. Upcoming Fortuna Business Improvement District (FBID) Meeting Dates 

 
**Tuesday, February 18, 2025** 

9:00 a.m. 
Special FBID Meeting 

Council Chambers at City Hall 

Tuesday, April 22, 2025 
8:30 a.m. 

Regular FBID Meeting 
Council Chambers at City Hall 

 
6. Verbal Report 
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